

St. Clair Surf Life Saving Club 

Patrol Roster 2022-2023 – 110 Years of Lifeguarding
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	Patrol One
	
	
	Patrol Two
	

	Co-Captain
	Mereana Martin
	0276151756
	Co-Captain
	Olivia Andrew
	0273141871

	Co-Captain
	Brent Wolf
	0211127398
	Co-Captain
	Cameron Burrow
	0278925809

	Co-Captain
	Emma Christophers
	0274235844
	IRB Driver
	Brent Matehaere
	0273837935

	IRB Driver
	Will Christophers
	0212390735
	Lifeguard
	Sophie Matehaere
	0224383235

	Lifeguard
	Michael Andrew
	0277223445
	Lifeguard
	Rosie Falcous
	02102554574

	Lifeguard
	Peter Christophers
	0212969273
	Lifeguard
	Grace Creighton
	02108699978

	Lifeguard
	Isaac Robertson
	0275437073
	Lifeguard
	Hannah Matehaere
	0223604598

	Lifeguard
	Sam Stedman
	0210557018
	Lifeguard
	Jared Brenssell
	0220757017

	Lifeguard
	Ethan McGregor
	0276636636
	Lifeguard
	April McCreanor
	0212443999

	Lifeguard
	Tyla Alexander
	0212055157
	Lifeguard
	Ella Wills
	0224391272

	Lifeguard
	Tim Crates
	0211833059
	Lifeguard
	Shaun Wheeler
	0274635268

	Lifeguard
	Dougal McQueen 
	0220776392
	Lifeguard
	Dan Daulton
	021995097

	Lifeguard
	Gareth Hargreaves
	021525491
	Lifeguard
	
	

	
	Niwa Brooking
	0210759000
	
	
	

	Dates
	[bookmark: _Hlk116543914]Sun 6 Nov, Sat 3 Dec, Sat 7 Jan, Sun 12 Feb, Sun 19 March
	
	Dates
	Sat 5 Nov, Sun 18 Dec, Sun 8 Jan, Sat 11 Feb, Sat 11 March
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	Patrol Three
	
	
	Patrol Four
	

	Co-Captain
	Dylan Crawford
	0277792406
	Co-Captain
	Lara Tyndall
	0221568151

	Co-Captain
	Matt Bradley
	0272719711
	Co-Captain
	Tom Garforth
	0272410020

	IRB Driver
	Sam Todd
	0275153222
	IRB Driver
	Mikayla Garforth
	0272351182

	IRB Driver
	Natalie Ashton
	
	Lifeguard
	Mia Stout
	02040924920

	IRB Driver
	Max Corboy
	0274363539
	Lifeguard
	Max Lowrey
	0212055965

	IRB Driver
	Cam Third
	0273360545
	Lifeguard
	Samantha McLellan
	0211060553

	IRB Driver
	Ben Hayward
	0273609454
	Lifeguard
	Shannya MacRae
	0212523426

	IRB Driver
	Ossian Woods
	0279544647
	Lifeguard
	Erin Cade
	02108219292

	IRB Driver
	Michael Trembath
	0278690640
	Lifeguard
	Jessica Mclellan
	0275968113

	Lifeguard
	Maddy Crawford

	0278581481

	Lifeguard
	Kate Roberts
	0210336592

	Lifeguard
	Lewis Forrester
	0277650353
	Lifeguard
	Sarah Copeland
	0224526692

	Lifeguard
	David Liddell
	0220408859
	Lifeguard 
	Jon Richardson
	021 2623182

	Lifeguard
	Lisala Halaleva
	0275056751
	Lifeguard
	George Fa’asega
	0223153942

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Dates
	Sat 12 Nov, Sat 10 Dec, Sun 29 Jan, Sun 19 Feb, Sun 12 March
	
	Dates


	
	Sat 19 Nov, Sun 4 Dec, Sun 15 Jan, Sat 18 Feb, Sun 5 March 
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	Patrol Five
	
	
	Patrol Six
	

	Co-Captain
	Charlotte Underwood-Nicol
	0273458752
	Co-Captain
	Emma Andrew
	0273704087

	Co-Captain
	Jackson Aluesi
	0279117522
	Co-Captain
	Isaac Davies
	0224106217

	IRB Driver
	Rhys McAlevey
	0273384471
	IRB Driver
	Mark Christmas Oliver
	02041948920

	IRB Driver
	Adam Harvey
	0272828996
	Lifeguard
	Aiden Blair
	0284075291

	IRB Driver
	Leyton Aluesi
	0211626655
	Lifeguard
	Piere Tapsell
	0272742112

	IRB Driver
	Aidan Macrae
	02108672635
	Lifeguard
	Harrison Stout
	02041634217

	Lifeguard
	Marcel Geytenbeek
	0223279018
	Lifeguard
	Javara Clark
	0210411484

	Lifeguard
	Kale Twist
	0275220309
	Lifeguard
	Jackson Wallace
	0212399905

	Lifeguard
	Seb Prescott
	0224773726
	Lifeguard
	Massimo Bolletta
	0211993583

	Lifeguard
	Tommy Cresswell
	+44 7833 096345
	Lifeguard
	Declan Viljoen
	021887924

	Lifeguard
	Tom Fisher
	0226970068
	Lifeguard
	Max McCaul
	0276496806

	Lifeguard
	Gabe Cook-Bonney
	0284042300
	Lifeguard
	Carina Donegan
	0211626655

	Dates
	[bookmark: _Hlk116544041]Sun 20 Nov, Sat 17 Dec, Sat 21 Jan, Sat 4 Feb, Sun 26 Feb
	
	Dates
	Sat 26 Nov, Sat 31 Dec, Sat 28 Jan, Sun 5 Feb, Sat 4 March
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	Patrol Seven
	
	
	Patrol Eight
	

	Co-Captain
	Richard Murray
	0274690155
	Co-Captain
	Olivia Pearce
	0211696287

	Co-Captain
	Joel Tyndall
	0210510940
	Co-Captain
	Michael Crombie
	0274445424

	IRB Driver
	Antony Mason
	0274554117
	IRB Driver
	Joel Davies
	0273029584

	IRB Driver
	Kris Williams
	021953240
	Lifeguard
	Cristy Watkins
	0275109321

	IRB Driver
	Brendan Williams
	0220454340
	Lifeguard
	Lucas MacLeod
	0272057842

	IRB Driver
	Conrad Stedman
	021311551
	Lifeguard
	Niall McColm
	0279536353

	Lifeguard
	Peter Haslemore
	0273797700
	Lifeguard
	Mark Falcous
	0211006755

	Lifeguard
	Rob Stout
	0274878605
	Lifeguard
	Greg MacLeod
	0210314099

	Lifeguard
	Toni Laseto
	0276730267
	Lifeguard
	Paul Tapsell
	0212798677

	Lifeguard
	Jeff Foster
	0274350702
	Lifeguard
	Nicole Schwefel
	02040905601

	Lifeguard
	Jamie Moran
	02108431155
	Lifeguard
	Miranda Mirosa
	021129605

	Lifeguard
	Hamish McCaul
	021447266
	Lifeguard
	Sheila Barnett
	02102544854

	
	
	
	Rookie
	Luca Mirosa
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Dates
	Sun 13 Nov, Sun 11 Dec, Sat 14 Jan, Sat 4 Feb, Sat 25 Feb
	
	Dates
	Sun 27 Nov, Sat 24 Dec, Sat 22 Jan, Sat 4 Feb, Sat 18 March
	




Non-rostered Members who may attend patrols.

	IRB Driver
	Jamie Vuglar
	0276236622
	
	
	

	IRB Driver
	Carla Laughton
	0273082901
	
	
	

	IRB Driver
	Jamie Mowat
	
	
	
	

	IRB Driver
	Anaia Wiparata
	0224009114
	
	
	

	Lifeguard
	Lucy Matehaere
	0223285990
	
	
	

	Lifeguard
	Emma Young
	0275295275
	
	
	

	Lifeguard
	Erika Fairweather
	0275295275
	
	
	

	Lifeguard
	Jade Fairweather
	02108684421
	
	
	

	Lifeguard
	Alyssa May
	0224571169
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	











	Patrol 
	 Captains
	Dates

	One
	Mereana Martin, Emma Christophers and Brent Wolf
	Sun 6 Nov, Sat 3 Dec, Sat 7 Jan, Sun 12 Feb, Sun 19 March

	Two
	Olivia Andrew and Cam Burrow
	Sat 5 Nov, Sun 18 Dec, Sun 8 Jan, Sat 11 Feb, Sat 11 March

	Three
	Matthew Bradley and Dylan Crawford
	Sat 12 Nov, Sat 10 Dec, Sun 29 Jan, Sun 19 Feb, Sun 12 March

	Four
	Lara Tyndall and Tom Garforth
	Sat 19 Nov, Sun 4 Dec, Sun 15 Jan, Sat 18 Feb, Sun 5 March

	Five
	Charlotte Underwood-Nicol and Jackson Aluesi
	Sun 20 Nov, Sat 17 Dec, Sat 21 Jan, Sat 4 Feb, Sun 26 Feb 

	Six 
	Emma Andrew and Isaac Davies
	Sat 26 Nov, Sat 31 Dec, Sat 28 Jan, Sun 5 Feb, Sat 4 March

	Seven
	Richard Murray and Joel Tyndall
	Sun 13 Nov, Sun 11 Dec, Sat 14 Jan, Sat 4 Feb, Sat 25 Feb

	Eight
	Olivia Pearce and Michael Crombie
	Sun 27 Nov, Sat 24 Dec, Sun 22 Jan, Sat 4 Feb, Sat 18 March










Saturday & Sunday Patrol times: 12pm-5pm (4pm on bad weather days)
This is the time the flags are up so come to your patrol 15 minutes prior to it starting to set up and be prepared to stay after 5pm to tidy up after your patrol finishes.
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